
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross Hcp Net
Par 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 36 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 35

Hcp 7 1 5 17 9 13 15 3 11 8 10 2 16 4 18 6 14 12

1st FLIGHT Amount

Duncan, Jason +7 +5 +5 3 4 5 3 +6 4 42 5 4 +6 3 +7 3 +5 2 3 38 80 7 73
Bala, Bill +4 +7 +7 4 +5 +5 4 +7 +4 47 +4 +4 +6 3 +6 5 +5 5 +5 43 90 13 77

Team Total 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 3  33 8 7 10 6 11 8 8 7 7  72
Whitley, Michael 5 +5 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 39 4 5 +4 3 5 4 4 3 4 36 75 2 73
Castro, Arnold +5 +5 +5 3 +5 +6 4 +5 +4 42 +4 +3 +9 4 +7 4 +5 +5 +5 46 88 14 74

Team Total 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3  33 7 7 11 7 11 8 8 7 8  74
Melnyk, Brian 5 +5 +5 4 4 4 3 +6 6 42 5 5 +6 2 +5 4 5 6 4 42 84 5 79
Toombs, Chris +6 +4 +5 4 +6 6 3 +4 5 43 +4 +5 +5 4 +4 3 +4 4 4 37 80 10 70

Team Total 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 5  35 8 9 9 6 7 7 8 10 8  72
Reid, Chris 4 +5 +4 2 4 4 4 +6 4 37 4 4 +5 2 +6 4 5 3 4 37 74 5 69
Ahmed, Jubayer +7 +6 +6 2 4 6 3 +6 4 44 +5 4 +6 3 +5 3 +6 8 4 44 88 8 80

Team Total 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 5 4  33 8 8 9 5 9 7 10 11 8  75
Rudi, Erik 4 +4 +4 4 4 5 4 +5 5 39 4 4 +5 4 +6 4 5 4 3 39 78 5 73
Owens, Dan +4 +5 +6 4 4 4 7 +5 6 45 +5 4 +8 3 +5 5 +5 4 4 43 88 8 80

Team Total 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5  34 8 8 11 7 9 9 9 8 7  76
Barnes, Steve +6 +7 +7 7 +4 5 3 +5 4 48 +4 5 +6 3 +6 4 +6 3 6 43 91 9 82
Ju, Azure (AJ) +5 +5 +5 3 +5 4 3 +7 5 42 +4 +4 +9 4 +6 3 +6 4 4 44 86 10 76

Team Total 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4  33 6 8 13 7 10 7 10 7 10  78
Goodrich, Matt +7 +6 +5 4 4 5 2 +7 4 44 6 5 +5 3 +6 3 +7 4 5 44 88 7 81
Salatino, Nick +7 +7 +5 3 5 5 5 +5 4 46 +5 5 +5 3 +6 3 +3 3 5 38 84 8 76

Team Total 6 5 4 3 4 5 2 4 4  37 10 10 8 6 10 6 8 7 10  75
Spigarelli, Rick +7 +6 +5 3 6 3 3 +6 5 44 +6 4 +9 3 +5 4 +6 5 5 47 91 8 83
Relic, John +7 +6 +5 4 +4 5 3 +5 5 44 +5 +5 +5 3 +5 3 +6 4 4 40 84 10 74

Team Total 6 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 5  36 9 8 12 6 8 7 10 9 9  78
Nunez, Eddie 5 +5 +5 4 5 5 3 +5 6 43 4 5 +5 4 +6 3 6 4 3 40 83 5 78
DeGrazia, Greg +6 +8 +4 4 +5 +6 3 +5 +5 46 +5 +6 +7 6 +7 4 +7 +4 +5 51 97 14 83

Team Total 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4  36 8 10 10 10 11 7 12 7 7  82

2nd FLIGHT
Fitzpatrick, Mike +4 +6 +6 3 +5 +5 +4 +6 +8 47 +5 +4 +8 +2 +9 2 +7 +6 +4 47 94 16 78
Holland, Anthony +5 ++4 +6 +3 +8 +7 +3 +6 +6 48 +5 +6 ++5 +5 +5 +4 +5 +4 +5 44 92 20 72

Team Total 3 2 5 2 4 4 2 5 5  32 8 8 10 5 12 5 10 8 7  73
Minevitz, Ned +5 +6 +5 4 +5 +5 5 +6 +5 46 +5 +3 +6 5 +6 4 +5 4 +3 41 87 13 74
Powers, Molly +7 ++4 +7 +5 +5 +4 +5 +7 +5 49 +5 +5 ++8 +4 +6 +4 +7 +4 +4 47 96 20 76

Team Total 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 5 4  34 8 6 11 8 10 7 10 7 5  72
Morales, Juan +5 +6 +4 4 +5 5 3 +6 7 45 +4 +5 +6 6 +5 3 +7 5 5 46 91 10 81
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Guzaldo, Anthony +6 +5 +5 4 +4 +6 5 +4 +5 44 +4 +5 +7 5 +5 4 +5 4 +4 43 87 13 74
Team Total 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 4  33 6 8 11 11 8 7 10 9 8  78

Leonard, Steven +4 +6 +5 3 +6 +6 +6 +5 +7 48 +6 +3 +9 3 +6 4 +5 +4 +5 45 93 15 78
Crawford, Chad +5 +9 +6 +4 +6 +5 +4 +6 +6 51 +5 +5 +9 +3 +5 +4 +6 +5 +6 48 99 18 81

Team Total 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 5  36 9 6 16 5 9 7 9 7 9  77
Shofner, Walt +6 +5 +6 4 +6 5 3 +6 3 44 +8 8 +6 4 +5 3 +5 3 5 47 91 9 82
Nardecchia, David +7 +7 +6 3 +5 +5 3 +6 +6 48 +5 +5 +5 3 +6 3 +4 5 +5 41 89 13 76

Team Total 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 3  36 11 12 9 7 9 6 7 8 9  78
Cervantes, John +5 +5 +7 +6 +7 +4 +4 +9 +5 52 +4 +6 +9 +4 +6 +5 +6 +6 +6 52 104 18 86
Valadez, John +5 ++5 +5 +4 +5 +5 +5 +5 +4 43 +6 +8 +7 +5 +5 +5 +4 +4 +7 51 94 19 75

Team Total 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3  31 8 12 14 7 9 8 8 8 11  85
Alderman, Tod +5 +7 +7 3 +5 +6 4 +6 +7 50 +5 +5 +6 6 +6 4 +7 +4 +5 48 98 14 84
Shaff, Wade +4 +6 +9 +4 +5 +8 +4 +7 +5 52 +6 +5 +6 +4 +5 3 +8 +6 +4 47 99 17 82

Team Total 3 5 6 3 4 5 3 5 4  38 9 8 10 9 9 7 13 8 7  80
Bielss, Justin +5 +9 +6 +4 +4 +8 +8 +9 +5 58 +5 +5 +8 +6 +8 +5 +5 +2 +6 50 108 18 90
Speir, Patrick +7 ++8 +5 +6 +4 +3 +4 +7 +5 49 +9 +4 ++7 +5 +9 +4 +7 +5 +4 54 103 20 83

Team Total 4 6 4 3 3 2 3 6 4  35 12 7 12 9 15 7 10 5 8  85
Preece, Scott +4 +8 +6 4 +6 5 4 +8 +6 51 +7 +5 +7 5 +8 3 +5 4 6 50 101 11 90
Vayo, John +5 +5 +5 +5 +5 +8 +4 +6 +4 47 +4 +5 +8 +4 +7 3 +9 +4 +6 50 97 17 80

Team Total 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 3  35 9 8 13 8 13 6 12 7 11  87
Kendrick, Brad 5 +5 +4 3 5 4 4 +5 7 42 5 4 +6 4 +6 4 5 4 6 44 86 5 81
Kendrick, Brandon +5 ++9 +5 +3 +6 +7 +5 ++8 +9 57 +5 +5 ++7 +6 +7 +6 +7 +5 +5 53 110 21 89

Team Total 4 4 3 2 5 4 4 4 7  37 9 8 10 9 11 9 11 8 10  85

# 7  
# 17  

Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Ahmed, Jubayer 7 6 6 2 4 6 3 6 4 5 4 6 3 5 3 6 8 4
 Barnes, Steve 6 7 7 7 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 6 3 6 4 6 3 6
 Duncan, Jason 7 5 5 3 4 5 3 6 4 5 4 6 3 7 3 5 2 3
 Goodrich, Matt 7 6 5 4 4 5 2 7 4 6 5 5 3 6 3 7 4 5
 Ju, Azure (AJ) 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 7 5 4 4 9 4 6 3 6 4 4
 Kendrick, Brad 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 7 5 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 6
 Melnyk, Brian 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 6 6 5 5 6 2 5 4 5 6 4
 Morales, Juan 5 6 4 4 5 5 3 6 7 4 5 6 6 5 3 7 5 5
 Nunez, Eddie 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 6 4 5 5 4 6 3 6 4 3
 Owens, Dan 4 5 6 4 4 4 7 5 6 5 4 8 3 5 5 5 4 4
 Preece, Scott 4 8 6 4 6 5 4 8 6 7 5 7 5 8 3 5 4 6
 Reid, Chris 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 2 6 4 5 3 4
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 Relic, John 7 6 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 6 4 4
 Rudi, Erik 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 3
 Salatino, Nick 7 7 5 3 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 6 3 3 3 5
 Shofner, Walt 6 5 6 4 6 5 3 6 3 8 8 6 4 5 3 5 3 5
 Spigarelli, Rick 7 6 5 3 6 3 3 6 5 6 4 9 3 5 4 6 5 5
 Toombs, Chris 6 4 5 4 6 6 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 4
 Whitley, Michael 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4

Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Alderman, Tod 5 7 7 3 5 6 4 6 7 5 5 6 6 6 4 7 4 5
 Bala, Bill 4 7 7 4 5 5 4 7 4 4 4 6 3 6 5 5 5 5
 Bielss, Justin 5 9 6 4 4 8 8 9 5 5 5 8 6 8 5 5 2 6
 Castro, Arnold 5 5 5 3 5 6 4 5 4 4 3 9 4 7 4 5 5 5
 Cervantes, John 5 5 7 6 7 4 4 9 5 4 6 9 4 6 5 6 6 6
 Crawford, Chad 5 9 6 4 6 5 4 6 6 5 5 9 3 5 4 6 5 6
 DeGrazia, Greg 6 8 4 4 5 6 3 5 5 5 6 7 6 7 4 7 4 5
 Fitzpatrick, Mike 4 6 6 3 5 5 4 6 8 5 4 8 2 9 2 7 6 4
 Guzaldo, Anthony 6 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 7 5 5 4 5 4 4
 Holland, Anthony 5 4 6 3 8 7 3 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 4 5 4 5
 Kendrick, Brandon 5 9 5 3 6 7 5 8 9 5 5 7 6 7 6 7 5 5
 Leonard, Steven 4 6 5 3 6 6 6 5 7 6 3 9 3 6 4 5 4 5
 Minevitz, Ned 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 5 3 6 5 6 4 5 4 3
 Nardecchia, David 7 7 6 3 5 5 3 6 6 5 5 5 3 6 3 4 5 5
 Powers, Molly 7 4 7 5 5 4 5 7 5 5 5 8 4 6 4 7 4 4
 Shaff, Wade 4 6 9 4 5 8 4 7 5 6 5 6 4 5 3 8 6 4
 Speir, Patrick 7 8 5 6 4 3 4 7 5 9 4 7 5 9 4 7 5 4
 Valadez, John 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 6 8 7 5 5 5 4 4 7
 Vayo, John 5 5 5 5 5 8 4 6 4 4 5 8 4 7 3 9 4 6
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 35 71
7 1 5 17 9 13 15 3 11 8 10 2 16 4 18 6 14 12

Reid, Chris 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 2 6 4 5 3 4 74 5 69 5,000
Duncan, Jason 7 5 5 3 4 5 3 6 4 5 4 6 3 7 3 5 2 3 80 7 73 2,116
Rudi, Erik 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 3 78 5 73 2,116
Whitley, Michael 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 75 2 73 2,116
Nunez, Eddie 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 6 4 5 5 4 6 3 6 4 3 83 5 78 1,100
Melnyk, Brian 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 6 6 5 5 6 2 5 4 5 6 4 84 5 79 ----
Ahmed, Jubayer 7 6 6 2 4 6 3 6 4 5 4 6 3 5 3 6 8 4 88 8 80 1,000
Kendrick, Brad 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 7 5 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 6 86 5 81 900
Goodrich, Matt 7 6 5 4 4 5 2 7 4 6 5 5 3 6 3 7 4 5 88 7 81 ----
Toombs, Chris 6 4 5 4 6 6 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 80 10 70 5,000
Relic, John 7 6 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 6 4 4 84 10 74 3,000
Salatino, Nick 7 7 5 3 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 6 3 3 3 5 84 8 76 1,675
Ju, Azure (AJ) 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 7 5 4 4 9 4 6 3 6 4 4 86 10 76 1,675
Owens, Dan 4 5 6 4 4 4 7 5 6 5 4 8 3 5 5 5 4 4 88 8 80 1,100
Morales, Juan 5 6 4 4 5 5 3 6 7 4 5 6 6 5 3 7 5 5 91 10 81 1,000
Barnes, Steve 6 7 7 7 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 91 9 82 875
Shofner, Walt 6 5 6 4 6 5 3 6 3 8 8 6 4 5 3 5 3 5 91 9 82 875
Spigarelli, Rick 7 6 5 3 6 3 3 6 5 6 4 9 3 5 4 6 5 5 91 8 83 800
Minevitz, Ned 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 5 3 6 5 6 4 5 4 3 87 13 74 5,000
Castro, Arnold 5 5 5 3 5 6 4 5 4 4 3 9 4 7 4 5 5 5 88 14 74 2,500
Guzaldo, Anthony 6 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 7 5 5 4 5 4 4 87 13 74 2,500
Nardecchia, David 7 7 6 3 5 5 3 6 6 5 5 5 3 6 3 4 5 5 89 13 76 1,350
Bala, Bill 4 7 7 4 5 5 4 7 4 4 4 6 3 6 5 5 5 5 90 13 77 1,100
Fitzpatrick, Mike 4 6 6 3 5 5 4 6 8 5 4 8 2 9 2 7 6 4 94 16 78 950
Leonard, Steven 4 6 5 3 6 6 6 5 7 6 3 9 3 6 4 5 4 5 93 15 78 950
DeGrazia, Greg 6 8 4 4 5 6 3 5 5 5 6 7 6 7 4 7 4 5 97 14 83 850
Alderman, Tod 5 7 7 3 5 6 4 6 7 5 5 6 6 6 4 7 4 5 98 14 84 800
Preece, Scott 4 8 6 4 6 5 4 8 6 7 5 7 5 8 3 5 4 6 101 11 90 750
Holland, Anthony 5 4 6 3 8 7 3 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 92 20 72 5,000
Valadez, John 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 6 8 7 5 5 5 4 4 7 94 19 75 3,000
Powers, Molly 7 4 7 5 5 4 5 7 5 5 5 8 4 6 4 7 4 4 96 20 76 2,000
Vayo, John 5 5 5 5 5 8 4 6 4 4 5 8 4 7 3 9 4 6 97 17 80 1,350
Crawford, Chad 5 9 6 4 6 5 4 6 6 5 5 9 3 5 4 6 5 6 99 18 81 1,100
Shaff, Wade 4 6 9 4 5 8 4 7 5 6 5 6 4 5 3 8 6 4 99 17 82 1,000
Speir, Patrick 7 8 5 6 4 3 4 7 5 9 4 7 5 9 4 7 5 4 103 20 83 900
Cervantes, John 5 5 7 6 7 4 4 9 5 4 6 9 4 6 5 6 6 6 104 18 86 850
Kendrick, Brandon 5 9 5 3 6 7 5 8 9 5 5 7 6 7 6 7 5 5 110 21 89 ----
Bielss, Justin 5 9 6 4 4 8 8 9 5 5 5 8 6 8 5 5 2 6 108 18 90 800
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